

SCAVENGER HUNT

Visit participating exhibits and earn points.

Top 10 players will win an Amazon gift card!

MORETHANAME

ASHP and ASHP Foundation 2022 Midyear Clinical Meeting and Exhibition Scavenger Hunt Instructions

Play the ASHP and ASHP Foundation Scavenger Hunt! Visit participating exhibit hall booths to play. The more exhibit booths you visit...the more points you can earn!

How to Play

Access the scavenger hunt during the 2022 ASHP Midyear Clinical Meeting and Exhibition (the "Meeting") from your mobile device. To participate, download the ASHP LIVE! app to your mobile device.

Available for iOS or Android.

- Requires iOS 12.0 or later. Compatible with iPhone, iPad, and iPod touch.
- Requires Android 6.0 and up.

Once you have downloaded the app and registered, access the scavenger hunt from the home screen, then follow the below steps:

- Open the scavenger hunt icon, located on the home screen of the app, to view the list of participating companies in the exhibit hall during the Meeting. The Midyear Exhibit Hall is open on the following days and times:
 - Monday, 12/5 from 11am 3pm
 - Tuesday, 12/6 from 11am 3pm
 - Wednesday, 12/7 from 11am 2pm
- Visit each participating Exhibit Hall booth and scan the QR code to answer the multiple-choice question correctly to earn the points. One completed visit equals 100 points.
- Points earned will be automatically tallied. After the Exhibit Hall closes on Wednesday, 12/7 at 2pm, the top ten (10) participants* who obtain the highest total points will each win a \$25.00 Amazon gift card. The ten winners will each be notified by email.

*In case of a tie, the first 10 participants on the leaderboard will be chosen in order. All meeting attendees are eligible to participate.

Posters | Showcase | Showcase | Showcase | State | Showcase | Showcase

Disclaimer

PERSONAL INFORMATION USE FOR SCAVENGER HUNT: By participating in the Scavenger Hunt, participant acknowledges and agrees that he or she will clearly and conspicuously disclose that he or she is sharing personal information in the entry of the Scavenger Hunt and in any online social media or website interaction that references the Scavenger Hunt. ASHP and the ASHP Foundation reserve the right to use any Scavenger Hunt entry information for publicity purposes in any media, throughout the world, in perpetuity, without any compensation or prior review unless specifically prohibited by law.

RELEASE AND INDEMNITY: By participating in the Scavenger Hunt, participant agrees to indemnify, release and hold harmless ASHP and the ASHP Foundation, its respective affiliates, subsidiaries, divisions, directors, officers, representatives, and fulfillment and advertising and promotion agencies, and all their respective officers, directors, employees, agents, and representatives, from any liability, claims, losses or damages of any kind, including without limitation, death and bodily injury, resulting, in whole or in part, directly or indirectly, resulting from participating in the Scavenger Hunt.



